PCRC HoN 2026

Start Order: 10:00 - Division 1 - 2600m

Saturday 07/02/2026

Crew # Event

—_

Op 2- (Band 1)

2 Op 2- (Band 1)
3 Op 2- (Band 1)
4 Op 2- (Band 1)
5 Op 2- (Band 1)
6 Op 2- (Band 1)
7 Op J18 2x

8 Op J18 2x

9 Op J18 2x

10 Op J18 2x

11 Op J18 2x

12 Op J18 2x

13 Op 2x

14 Op 2x

15 Op 2x

16 Op 2x

17 Op 2x

18 Op 2x

19 Op 2x

20 Op 2- (Band 2)
21 Op 2- (Band 2)
22 Op 2- (Band 2)
23 Op 2- (Band 2)
24 Op 2- (Band 2)
25 Op 2- (Band 2)
26 Op J16 2x

27 Op J16 2x

28 Op Mas 2x

29 Op Mas 2x

30 Op Mas 2x

31 Op Mas 2x

32 Op Mas 2x

33 Op Mas 2x

34 Op J15 2x

35 Op J15 2x

36 Op J15 2x

37 Op J15 2x

Version 1 (01/02/2026)

Club

Bedford Sch
Peterborough City
Broxbourne
Peterborough City
Broxbourne
Peterborough City
St Peter's Sch
Oundle Sch
Bedford

Deben
Northampton
Shanklin Sandown
Doncaster
Bedford
Peterborough City
Leicester
Peterborough City
Deben
Peterborough City
King's Sch Ely
Nottingham & Union
Peterborough City
Star

Bedford

Oundle Sch
Peterborough City
St Peter's Sch
Loughborough
Shanklin Sandown
Leicester
Peterborough City
Doncaster
DON/HUL
BED/NTN

St Peter's Sch
Peterborough City
St Peter's Sch

Crew Name
Payne

Elder

Barker

Calver

Mazur

Miller

A

Robertson
Edwards
Notcutt
Brandrick
Green

Kelly

Deane

Levis
Mangharam 2
Ryder 2
Hawkins
Hooton
Westfield Airey
Armson
Stanley

Robb 3
Bahnsen
Newcombe 2
Waller

Chung

(MasF) Hunter
(MasF) Gamble
(MasG) Sephton
(MasG) Ward
(MasG) Robinson
(Masl) Swallow
Mckenzie
Macneill
Bosma

Corcoran
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PETERBOROUGH
CITY ROWING CLUB
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Crew #
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Event

Op J15 2x
Op J15 2x

W 2x

W 2x

W 2x

W 2x

W 2x

W J18 2x

W J18 2x

W J18 2x

W J18 2x

W J18 2x

W J18 2x

W J18 2x

W J18 2x

W MasB/C 2x
W MasB/C 2x
W MasB/C 2x
W MasB/C 2x
W J16 2x

W J16 2x

W J16 2x

W J16 2x

W MasD/E 2x
W MasD/E 2x
W MasD/E 2x
W J15 2x

W J15 2x

W J15 2x

W J15 2x

W J15 2x

W J15 2x

W J15 2x

Op 1x

Op 1x

Op 1x

Op 1x

Op 1x

Op 1x

Op J18 1x

Version 1 (01/02/2026)

Club

Huntingdon

St Peter's Sch
Peterborough City
Broxbourne
Leicester

Staines

Leicester

Oundle Sch

St Peter's Sch
Bedford
Doncaster Schs
Northampton
Huntingdon
Shanklin Sandown
Doncaster Schs
Nottingham
Peterborough City
Nottingham
Peterborough City
Bedford

St Peter's Sch
Rob Roy

Star
Peterborough City
CAM/XPR
Peterborough City
Rob Roy
Peterborough City
St Peter's Sch
Northampton

St Peter's Sch
Oundle Sch

St Peter's Sch
Star

Wallingford
Broxbourne
Peterborough City
Deben

Doncaster

Rob Roy

Crew Name
Dovey

Appleton Metcalfe
Watson

Edwards

Barker 2

Kaye

Paddison
Hindmarsh
Corcoran 2

De Serpa Pimentel
Robertson

Childs

Jeff

Crew

Martinez

(MasC) Waller
(MasC) Dennis 3
(MasB) Overvoorde
(MasB) Pape
Hardy

Hodgin
Hadzilacos

Allen

(MasD) Genever Jones

(MasE) Brown
(MasE) Powell
Wood

Barber

Chu

Hickling
Cooper
Blessett

Swan

Charlie Palmer
Chard
Janeway

Ray

Lawrence
Hague

Kruppa
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Crew #
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
12
13
114
15
116
17

Event
Op J18 1x
Op J18 1x
Op J18 1x
Op J18 1x
Op J18 1x
Op J18 1x
Op J18 1x
Op Mas 1x
Op Mas 1x
Op Mas 1x
Op Mas 1x
Op Mas 1x
Op J16 1x
Op J16 1x
Op J16 1x
Op J16 1x
Op J16 1x
Op J16 1x
Op J16 1x
W J18 1x
W J18 1x
W J18 1x
W J18 1x
W J18 1x
W J18 1x
W J18 1x
W J18 1x
W J18 1x
W J18 1x
W J18 1x
W 1x

W 1x

W 1x

W 1x

W 1x

W 1x

W 1x

Op J15 1x
Op J15 1x
Op J15 1x

Version 1 (01/02/2026)

Club
Peterborough City
Doncaster Schs
Oundle Sch

Rob Roy

Oundle Sch
Shanklin Sandown
Oundle Sch
Nottingham
Peterborough City
Deben
Peterborough City
Deben

Bedford

Oundle Sch
Oundle Sch
Peterborough City
Northampton

Rob Roy

Bedford

Oundle Sch

St Peter's Sch
Peterborough City
Oundle Sch
Peterborough City
Northampton
Doncaster Schs
Peterborough City
Oundle Sch
Doncaster Schs
Northampton
Leicester
Leicester
Peterborough City
Rob Roy
Huntingdon
Nottingham & Union
Shanklin Sandown
Rob Roy

St Peter's Sch

St Peter's Sch

Crew Name
Christopher
Ford

Neale

Laudick
Sheikh 2

King

Joyce

(MasD) Smith
(MasE) Ryder
(MasE) Notcutt 3
(MasF) Ellis
(MasF) Streat
Crisp 2
Humphrey
Hammon 2
Whitty

Belcik
Vilhauer
Woolley
Sullivan

Glyn Mills
Dennis
Taylor
Xanthopoulou
Harrison
Fleming
Lillywhite

Lee

Hill

Mcmullan
Varley

Duffy

Dean

Chen

Ray
Usselmann
Walters
Goodbrand
Binks 2

Kelman
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Crew #
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Event

Op J15 1x
Op J15 1x
Op J15 1x
W J16 1x
W J16 1x
W J16 1x
W J16 1x
W J15 1x
W J15 1x
W J15 1x

Version 1 (01/02/2026)

Club

Shanklin Sandown
St Peter's Sch

St Peter's Sch
Rob Roy

Rob Roy

Oundle Sch
Shanklin Sandown
Peterborough City
Rob Roy

Rob Roy

Crew Name
Ridgwell

Oz

Turner

Baker

Gordon
Shields 2
Collier
Gregory
Hughes

Austin
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PCRC HoN 2026

Start Order: 12:00 - Division 2 - 2600m

Saturday 07/02/2026

Crew # Event

201 W 8+ (Short Course) (Band 1)
202 Op 8+ (Short Course)

203 Op 8+ (Short Course)

204 Op 8+ (Short Course)

205 Op 8+ (Short Course)

206 W 8+ (Short Course) (Band 2)
207 W 8+ (Short Course) (Band 2)
208 W 8+ (Short Course) (Band 2)
209 Op 4x- (Short Course) (Band 1)
210 Op 4x- (Short Course) (Band 1)
21 Op 4x- (Short Course) (Band 1)
212 Op 4- (Short Course)

213 Op 4- (Short Course)

214 Op 4- (Short Course)

215 Op J18 4x- (Short Course)

216 Op J18 4x- (Short Course)

217 Op J18 4x- (Short Course)

218 W 4- (Short Course) (Band 1)
219 W 4- (Short Course) (Band 1)
220 Op 4x- (Short Course) (Band 2)
221 Op 4x- (Short Course) (Band 2)
222 Op 4x- (Short Course) (Band 2)
223 W J18 4x- (Short Course)

224 W J18 4x- (Short Course)

225 W J18 4x- (Short Course)

226 W J18 4x- (Short Course)

227 Op 4+

228 Op 4+

229 Op 4+

230 Op Mas 4x- short course

231 Op Mas 4x- short course

232 Op Mas 4x- short course

233 Op Mas 4x- short course

234 Op Mas 4x- short course

235 W 4x- (Short Course)

236 W 4x- (Short Course)

237 W 4x- (Short Course)

Version 1 (01/02/2026)

Club

Nottingham

St Peter's Sch
Leicester

Lincoln

Bedford Sch

Lincoln

Queens' Coll (Camb)
Peterborough City
Norwich Sch

St Peter's Sch
Norwich Sch
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Peterborough City
Star

Rob Roy
Nottingham

Norwich Sch

Deben
Loughborough Students
Nottingham Trent Univ
Bedford

Doncaster Schs
Kingston GS

Deben

Nottingham

Bedford Modern Sch
Leicester Univ
Deben

Doncaster
Peterborough City
Loughborough
Peterborough City
Nottingham

Lincoln

Broxbourne
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PETERBOROUGH
CITY ROWING CLUB

Crew Name
(TimeOnly) Boddy
Green

Dean

Perry

J15

Murphy

W1

Jones

Conway

Li

Hawkes

Armson

Mullins
Vithaldas

Barber 2
Barnicoat
Laudick 2

Shaw

Thwaites

Alder

Hudson

Bruce

Crisp

Arthur

Kgs B
Thompson 2
Bailey
Braybrook 2
Baptiste

(MasD) Skeggs
(MasF) Robertson
(MasF) Mcmullon 2
(MasF) Ferris
(MasG) Orme
Beaumont 2
Simmons

Barnard

=
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Crew #
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Event

W 4x- (Short Course)

W 4x- (Short Course)

W 4x- (Short Course)

W J16 4x-

W J16 4x-

W 4- (Short Course) (Band 2)
W 4- (Short Course) (Band 2)
W 4- (Short Course) (Band 2)
W Mas 4x- short course

W Mas 4x- short course

W Mas 4x- short course

W Mas 4x- short course

W 4+ (Band 1)

W 4+ (Band 1)

W 4+ (Band 1)

Op J15 4x+

Op J15 4x+

Op J15 4x+

Op J15 4x+

Op J15 4x+

Op J15 4x+

W 4+ (Band 2)

W 4+ (Band 2)

W 4+ (Band 2)

W 4+ (Band 2)

W J15 4x+

W J15 4x+

Version 1 (01/02/2026)

Club

Loughborough
Nottingham Trent Univ

Loughborough Students

Peterborough City
Kingston GS
Nottingham
Lincoln
Loughborough
Bedford
Doncaster
Peterborough City
Loughborough
Kingston GS
Norwich Sch
Bedford Modern Sch
Oundle Sch

St Peter's Sch

St Peter's Sch
Star

Oundle Sch
Oundle Sch
Lincoln

Leicester Univ
Leicester

King's Sch Ely
Star

St Peter's Sch

Crew Name
Stockley
Hoddell
Dascalu
Shields

Kgs A3
Overvoorde 2
Laming

Nix

(MasD) Swift
(MasC) Whitaker
(MasC) Gathercole
(MasE) Salcedo
AA

Conway 2
Douglas

Gilbert
Gawthorp

Binks

Sellers

Tan

Oun Lu
Redmile

Yellup

Rodgers
Manchett

Robb

Ward
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PCRC HoN 2026
Start Order: 14:30 - Division 3 - 5000m

Saturday 07/02/2026
Crew # Event
301 Op 8+ (Long Course) (Band 1)
302 Op 8+ (Long Course) (Band 1)
303 Op 8+ (Long Course) (Band 1)
304 Op 8+ (Long Course) (Band 1)
305 Op 8+ (Long Course) (Band 1)
306 Op J18 8+ (Long Course)
307 Op J18 8+ (Long Course)
308 Op J18 8+ (Long Course)
309 Op J18 8+ (Long Course)
310 Op J18 8+ (Long Course)
31 Op J18 8+ (Long Course)
312 Op J18 8+ (Long Course)
313 Op J18 8+ (Long Course)
314 W 8+ (Long Course) (Band 1)
315 Op J16 8+ (Long Course)
316 Op J16 8+ (Long Course)
317 Op J16 8+ (Long Course)
318 Op J16 8+ (Long Course)
319 Op J16 8+ (Long Course)
320 Op J16 8+ (Long Course)
321 Op J16 8+ (Long Course)
322 Op J16 8+ (Long Course)
323 Op J16 8+ (Long Course)
324 Op J16 8+ (Long Course)
325 Op J16 8+ (Long Course)
326 Op 4x- (Long Course)
327 Op 4x- (Long Course)
328 Op 4x- (Long Course)
329 Op 4x- (Long Course)
330 Op 4x- (Long Course)
331 Op 4x- (Long Course)
332 Op 4x- (Long Course)
333 Op J18 4x- (Long Course)
334 Op J18 4x- (Long Course)
335 Op J18 4x- (Long Course)
336 Op J18 4x- (Long Course)
337 Op J18 4x- (Long Course)

Version 1 (01/02/2026)

Club

St Paul's Sch
Nottingham
Peterborough City
Nottingham

Bedford

Bedford Sch

St Paul's Sch

Norwich Sch

St Paul's Sch

Bedford Sch
Nottingham & Union

St Peter's Sch

Bedford Modern Sch
Nottingham

St Paul's Sch

Bedford Sch

St Paul's Sch

Bedford Sch

St Paul's Sch

Bedford Sch

Bedford Modern Sch

St Paul's Sch

King's Sch Ely

Bedford Sch

St Paul's Sch
Loughborough Students
Northampton
Loughborough Students
Loughborough Students
Nottingham Trent Univ
Leicester
Loughborough Students
Oundle Sch

St Peter's Sch

Star

Oundle Sch

Oundle Sch
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PETERBOROUGH
CITY ROWING CLUB

Crew Name
Miles
Armson
Elder 2
Jephcote
Bed Taylor
1st 8
Andreichuk
Nsc 8+
Conte Ireland
2nd 8
Ibrahim
Watford
Braybrook
(TimeOnly) Beaumont
Ludgate
Colts A
Fotiadis
Colts B

X

Hill

Newton

Y

Norris

Bds 810

z

Latron

Steele
Powley
Bakshi
Attiwell
Mangharam 3
Lowe
Newcombe
Dowling
Robb 2

Chen

Sheikh
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Crew #
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

Event

Op 4- (Long Course)

Op 4- (Long Course)

Op 4- (Long Course)

Op MasC 4x- long course

Op MasC 4x- long course

Op MasC 4x- long course

Op 8+ (Long Course) (Band 2)
Op 8+ (Long Course) (Band 2)
Op 8+ (Long Course) (Band 2)
Op 8+ (Long Course) (Band 2)
Op 8+ (Long Course) (Band 2)
Op Mas 8+

Op Mas 8+

Op Mas 8+

Op Mas 8+

Op Mas 8+

W 4x- (Long Course) (Band 1)
W 4x- (Long Course) (Band 1)
W 4x- (Long Course) (Band 1)
W J18 4x- (Long Course

W J18 4x- (Long Course

W J18 4x- (Long Course

)
( )
( )
W J18 4x- (Long Course)
W J18 4x- (Long Course)
W J18 4x- (Long Course)
W J18 4x- (Long Course)
Op MasD/E/F 4x- long course
Op MasD/E/F 4x- long course
Op MasD/E/F 4x- long course
W 8+ (Long Course) (Band 2)
W 8+ (Long Course) (Band 2)
W 8+ (Long Course) (Band 2)
W 8+ (Long Course) (Band 2)
W 8+ (Long Course) (Band 2)
W 8+ (Long Course) (Band 2)
W 4x- (Long Course) (Band 2)
W 4x- (Long Course) (Band 2)
W 4x- (Long Course) (Band 2)
W 4x- (Long Course) (Band 2)

W 4x- (Long Course) (Band 2)

Version 1 (01/02/2026)

Club

Broxbourne

St Paul's Sch
Broxbourne
NRC/PET/STA

Deben

Doncaster

King's Sch Ely

Bedford Sch

King's Sch Ely
Peterborough City
Loughborough Students
Hollingworth Lake
BED/STA

Bedford

Peterborough City
Lincoln

Nottingham
Peterborough City
Loughborough Students
Oundle Sch

Kingston GS

St Peter's Sch

Norwich Sch

Oundle Sch

Doncaster Schs

King's Sch Ely
Nottingham
Loughborough
Northampton

Bedford Modern Sch
Lincoln

LBR/NTN

Peterborough City
Nottingham & Union
Loughborough Students
Bedford Modern Sch
Nottingham Trent Univ
Loughborough Students
Nottingham Trent Univ

Leicester

Crew Name
Theobald
Abbas

Will

(MasC) Smith 2

(MasC) Lawrence 2

(MasC) Arthur
8+A

3rd 8

8+ (b)

Hooton 2
Johnson
(MasG) Price
(MasG) Smurfs
(MasC) Rankin
(MasD) Low
(MasF) Speed
Grocock
Widdowson
Clisby
Hindmarsh
Kgs A

Holm

Bandy

Mander

Hill 2

Edwards
(MasE) Holmes
(MasF) Martin
(MasD) Graney
Clark

Redmile

Parry

Evison Williams
Campbell
Brooke

Bhat

Mcintyre
Fanning
Heywood

Egan
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Crew # Event

378 W MasD/E 4x- long course
379 W MasD/E 4x- long course
380 W MasD/E 4x- long course

Version 1 (01/02/2026)

Club

Bedford
Peterborough City
Nottingham

Crew Name
(MasE) Cox

(MasE) Shields
(MasD) Overvoorde 3
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